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Subject: [Fwd: Rule of public input is on the agenda]
From: Brian Platts <bplatts@shaw.ca>
Date: Tue, 23 Jan 2007 11:08:00 -0800
To: Corrie Kost <kost@triumf.ca>

Subject: Rule of public input is on the agenda
From: Bill Maurer <billm@millsoft.ca>
Date: Mon, 22 Jan 2007 23:36:46 -0800
To: 'Agnes Hilsen' <Agnes_Hilsen@dnv.org>, 'Shana Burrows' <Shana_Burrows@dnv.org>
CC: 'Mayor and Council - DNV' <Council@dnv.org>, 'Ron Payne' <ronpayne@telus.net>, Don Smith 
<don_smith@wcbc.ca>, Nancy Van Insberghe <nancy@kpwood.com>, 'michael' <reywal@shaw.ca>, 
fonvca@fonvca.org, 'David Marley' <dmarley@uniserve.com>, 'Sandra Severs' <ssevers@wvuc.bc.ca>, 
'James Ridge' <James_Ridge@dnv.org>

Agnes and Shana,
 
Here's the rule printed on the agenda which you produced:

Persons invited to speak at the Council meeting may not speak disrespectfully of any other person or use 
any rude or offensive language or make a statement or allegation which impugns the character of any
person.

Isn't it your role to correct procedural error's the mayor may make during the chairing of a council meeting?
Where in this rule does it say anything about criticizing council as a body? Serious errors were made in the way
the mayor was interfering with people's right to speak freely during tonight's public input period. I would like
some clarification on this issue.
 
 
Regards,
 
Bill Maurer
604-789-2172
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